6:00

Di 27. Januar 2026
12:00

18:00

24:00

6:00

Mi 28. Januar 2026
12:00

18:00

I/s
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Kanton Solothurn
Amt fur Umwelt
4509 Solothurn

4502 22 10 Abfluss I/s/Stlisslingerbach, Lostorf

Kleinere Liicken sind nicht dargestellt.
Zeiten in Sommer-/Winterzeit!

2-Tagesgang

639/247/003 Stusslingerbach, Lostorf

28.01.2026




